Page 1lof 2

Ecole Sainte Marguerite d'Youville

APPROVED SCHOOL FEE MAXIMUM SCHEDULE

Technology User Fee

Tech Fee

Alternative Program

Sports Academy

Fees for Optional Courses

AP Prep - perterm

Art - per term

CTS (Industrial Arts) - per term
Drama - per term

For 2025-2026 School Year

(5240/mo)

Enterprise and Innovation - per term

Fashion - per term

Fit 4 Life - per term

Foods - per term

Forensics - per term
Leadership - per term
Multimedia Design - per term
Music - Band Fee

Band Grade 6 Rentals - NEW
Music Theatre - per term
Outdoor Education - per term
Performing Arts - per term
Robotics - per term

Sports Medicine - per term
STEAM - per term

Travel and Culture - per term
Unesco - per term

Non-Curricular Travel

5 Cities Trip

Extracurricular Fees

Badminton Team
Junior Basketball
Senior Basketball
Junior Volleyball
Senior Volleyball

Activity Fees

Band Trip

Other Field Trips
Overnight Field Trip
Ski Trips

Student Conference

Maximum Amount to be
Charged Throughout the Year

S 36.25

S 2,400.00

25.00
30.00
135.00
10.00
20.00
40.00
25.00
50.00
25.00
20.00
20.00
217.00
100.00
40.00
112.00
1,000.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
20.00
20.00

RV ¥ ¥ e Y o Y ¥ ¥ TV Y o Y R ¥ R ¥ ¥ RV RV R ¥ R 7 RV IRV SR VS

S 4,500.00

50.00
450.00
550.00
300.00
400.00

v nununn

220.00
250.00
250.00
250.00

84.00

v nununn



Ecole Sainte Marguerite d'Youville
APPROVED SCHOOL FEE MAXIMUM SCHEDULE
For 2025-2026 School Year

Lunch Supervision & Noon Hour Activity Fees
Lunch Supervision S 40.00

Non-curricular Goods & Services

Student Council S 16.00

Grade 9 Farewell S 20.00

Retreat S 40.00

Yearbook - Optional S 41.50
Other Fees for Enhanced Education

Cultural S 32.50

Health Symposium S 21.00

Approved by the Board of Trustees on March 31, 2025

Greater St. Albert
Catholic Schools

Page 20f 2



