Ecole Sainte Marguerite d'Youville APPROVED SCHOOL FEE MAXIMUM SCHEDULE For 2025-2026 School Year

Maximum Amount to be Charged Throughout the Year

	-	-
Technology User Fee		
Tech Fee	\$	36.25
Alternative Program		
Sports Academy (\$240/mo)	\$	2,400.00
Fees for Optional Courses		
AP Prep - per term	\$	25.00
Art - per term	\$	30.00
CTS (Industrial Arts) - per term	\$	135.00
Drama - per term	\$	10.00
Enterprise and Innovation - per term	\$	20.00
Fashion - per term	\$	40.00
Fit 4 Life - per term	\$	25.00
Foods - per term	\$	50.00
Forensics - per term	\$	25.00
Leadership - per term	\$	20.00
Multimedia Design - per term	\$	20.00
Music - Band Fee	\$	217.00
Band Grade 6 Rentals - NEW	\$	100.00
Music Theatre - per term	\$	40.00
Outdoor Education - per term	\$	112.00
Performing Arts - per term	\$	1,000.00
Robotics - per term	\$	25.00
Sports Medicine - per term	\$	25.00
STEAM - per term	\$	25.00
Travel and Culture - per term	\$	20.00
Unesco - per term	\$	20.00
Non-Curricular Travel		
5 Cities Trip	\$	4,500.00
Extracurricular Fees		
Badminton Team	\$	50.00
Junior Basketball		450.00
Senior Basketball	\$ \$	430.00 550.00
Junior Volleyball	\$	300.00
Senior Volleyball	\$	400.00
Senior Volleyban	Ļ	400.00
Activity Fees		
Band Trip	\$	220.00
Other Field Trips	\$ \$	250.00
Overnight Field Trip	\$	250.00
Ski Trips	\$	250.00
Student Conference	\$	84.00

Ecole Sainte Marguerite d'Youville APPROVED SCHOOL FEE MAXIMUM SCHEDULE For 2025-2026 School Year

Lunch Supervision & Noon Hour Activity Fees Lunch Supervision	\$ 40.00
Non-curricular Goods & Services	
Student Council	\$ 16.00
Grade 9 Farewell	\$ 20.00
Retreat	\$ 40.00
Yearbook - Optional	\$ 41.50
Other Fees for Enhanced Education	
Cultural	\$ 32.50
Health Symposium	\$ 21.00

Approved by the Board of Trustees on March 31, 2025

